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10,000.00
0.00
15,166,461.00
0.00
92,832.30
0.00
1,937,382.06
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
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-55,258.08
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-75,733.33
1,617,100.00
-1,383,334.19
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-345,856.81
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Fuiifiad - 05.05.2569

FRARLY : A17003000371001 Faust 01 WwwnBy 2569 - 30 By 2569 At 11:23:25
JeyTnendssLav : 1101020501 lushnada
Suilas vl Uszam "= - - A A HAUSIBNT
Lk et -4 LBNA158198Y giuvmu | nasiavue | wdaedngne s — T
Wweela@lurin 1700300037 15,166,461.00
Tnydturhn ;10599 tgiduussiudyan Bulssiusasy Guussiuiu 14,966,661.00
02.04.2569| 0200001958 J0 3400000537 17003 1700300037 | 1700300037 0.00 28,131.00 14,938,530.00
03.04.2569| 1600011990 RX 204912047922948 17003 1700300037 | 1700300037 14,065.50 0.00 14,952,595.50
xaweoet 5oy @dudin « 10599 Ultudseiudyan Sudssiunany fulseiudu e 14,065.50)| 28,131.00] 14,9_52,51_95_.50 .
VoydRusn : 10658 Fuduuuieiarensunisdamaudunys 94,800.00
07.04.2569| 0200002031 J0 3600008731 17003 1700300037 | 1700300037 0.00 71,100.00 23,700.00
09.04.2569| 1500003039 RI 1700300037 17003 1700300004 | 1700300037 0.00 23,700.00 0.00
e gy Teidudan ¢ 10658 Ruduuusiviavasnsumsdamandum = 0.00|. 94,800.00 0.00|
UgyBRuen : 10796 Undiuswldanmadiiunuesdinsivnis 0.00
01.04.2569| 1600011841 RX 204912047836373 17003 1700300037 | 1700300037 6,500.00 0.00 6,500.00
03.04.256%9| 1600011986 RX 204912047922938 17003 1700300037 | 1700300037 9,300.00 0.00 15,800.00
09.04.2569| 1600012134 RX 204912048036312 17003 1700300037 | 1700300037 6,200.00 0.00
1600012137 RX 204912048078338 17003 1700300037 | 1700300037 6,100.00 0.00 28,100.00
20.04.2569 1600012304 RX 204912048221044 17003 1700300037 | 1700300037 39,100.00 0.00 67,200.00
21.04.2569] 1600012354 RX 204912048315768 17003 1700300037 | 1700300037 3,100.00 0.00 70,300.00
22.04.2569| 1600012409 RX 204912048355675 17003 1700300037 | 1700300037 6,100.00 0.00 76,400.00
23.04.2569] 1600012454 RX 204912048394106 17003 1700300037 | 1700300037 6,200.00 0.00 82,600.00
24.04.2569] 1600012487 RX 204912048437330 17003 1700300037 | 1700300037 6,900,00 0.00 89,500.00
27.04.2569] 1600012525 RX 204912048502907 17003 1700300037 | 1700300037 3,120.00 0.00 92,620.00
28.04.2569| 1600012576 RX 204912048550081 17003 1700300037 | 1700300037 3,100.00 0.00 95,720.00
29.04.2569| 1500003217 RK 1700300037 17003 1700300000 | 1700300037 0.00 95,720.00 0.00{ -
Fuiiag it Usznm o ~” A Syl L #HIUTIBNIT )
ok s LLrcu] LBNANTE9BY gy | nsnavua | wdaedingne o o o
30.04.2569| 1500003274 RK 1700300037 17003 1700300000 | 1700300037 0.00 6,200.00
1600012651 RX 204912048654060 17003 1700300037 | 1700300037 6,200.00 0.00 0.00
Koo gy iRurin 10796 Ug@Runaldninmsdiiunuresdiusionis ' -3 . 101,920.00 101,920,00 000
Uyldurn 10799 BukhaBuuiae 105,000.00
02,04.2569] 0200001959 J0 3400000538 17003 1700300037 | 1700300037 0.00 15,000.00 90,000.00]
e a9y @Gurhn ;10799 Surinduline " 0.00 15,000,00 90,000.00
il & 1 i’JNLﬁ’I"UENﬁ%y%LEWhﬂ 1 1700300037 115,985.50 239,851.00 15,042,595.50
Ay 115,985.50 239,851.00 15,042,595.50
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KRUNGTHAI BANK

Account No.
Account Name
Alias Name
Ledger Balance

Date
01-04-2026 09:49:46

02-04-2026 10:01:35
02-04-2026 10:01:35
02-04-2026 10:01:35
02-04-2026 11:33:47
02-04-2026 11:35:18
02-04-2026 11:36:22
03-04-2026 10:20:16
03-04-2026 13:18:59
21-04-2026 09:48:48
21-04-2026 09:48:48
21-04-2026 09:48:48
21-04-2026 09:48:48
21-04-2026 09:48:48
21-04-2026 09:48:48
22-04-2026 09:50:29
22-04-2026 09:50:29
27-04-2026 02:20:03
27-04-2026 09:14:45
27-04-2026 14:42:52

27-04-2026 14:44:00

Total Cr. = 233,717.24

204-6-02775-2
nvirnudoniaduny’
Famoudaniafunui
0.00

Teller Id
93999

937071
937071
937071
93999
93999
93999
937071
93999
937073
937073
937073
937073
937073
937073
937071
937071
93999
K19294
93999

93999

Currency
Account Status
Branch Name
Available Balance

Transaction Code
BPDWT

BCD14
BCD14
BCD14
BPDWT
BPDWT
BPDWT
BCD14
BPDWT
BCD14
BCD14
BCD14
BCD14
BCD14
BCD14
BCD14
BCD14
BPDWT
PADWP
BPDWT

BPDWT

THB
Active
CHANTHABURI BR.
0.00
Description Cheque No. Amount Balance Init Br
chantaburi em- -92 832 30 0.00 0204
1000008834888
GFMIS/n‘sm.Tm'ﬂnmal 1,530.00 1,530.00 108682
108682
GFMIS/nsulleyfinaty/ 634.94 2,164.94 108682
108682
GFMIS/nsuifeyEnaty/ 1,000.00 3,164.94 108682
108682
chantaburi em- -1,000.00 2,164.94 0204
1000008884379
chantaburi em- -634.94 1,530.00 0204
1000008884366
chantaburi em- -1,530.00 0.00 0204
1000008886524
GFMIS/n‘miTmﬂnmol 8,500.00 8,500.00 108682
108682
chantaburi em- -8,500.00 0.00 0204
1000008933246
GFMIS/niutieydinaty/ 14,850.00 14,850.00 108682
108682
GFMIS/nsuiteydinaty/ 9,900.00 24,750.00 108682
108682
GFMIS/nsuiteyitnatv/ 12,078.00 36,828.00 108682
108682
GFMIS/n‘sule‘ﬁnmal 14,850.00 51,678.00 108682
108682
GFMIS/nsuiTeydnany/ 14,850.00 66,528.00 108682
108682
GFMIS/nsuiTeydnaty/ 26,304.30 92,832.30 108682
108682
GFMIS/n'sme'ﬂnm\'ll 125,720.00 218,552,330 108682
108682
GFMIS/asuiTeyitnana/ 3,500.00 222,052.30 108682
108682
chantaburi em- -103,030.00 119,022.30 0204
1000009335982
9294- -7,000.00 112,022.30 0204
10900058732200441
chantaburi em- -13,390.00 98,632.30 0204
1000009489625
chantaburi em- -5,800.00 92,832.30 . 0204
1000009487671 s
Total Dr. =-233,717.24
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SUNMSNSVINE

KRUNGTHAI BANK

Account No.
Account Name
Alias Name
Ledger Balance

Date

03-04-2026 10:20:17
03-04-2026 10:20:17
03-04-2026 13:19:57
03-04-2026 13:33:37
09-04-2026 09:50:39

09-04-2026 10:48:57

Total Cr. = 114,081.00

204-6-02876-7
Wuuanouilseun
Wuuansuuszaia
0.00

Teller Id

937071

937071

93999

93999

937070

93999

Currency
Account Status
Branch Name
Available Balance

Transaction

Code
BCD14

BCD14

BPDWT

BPDWT

BCD14

BPDWT

THB

Active
CHANTHABURI BR.
0.00

Description

GFMIS/
nsuTeyfine19/108682

GFMIS/
Ty ina19/108682

chantaburi em-
1000008933301

chantaburi em-
1000008933257

GFMIS/
ANy dna19/108682

chantaburi em-
1000009068590

Total Dr.

Cheque No.

=-114,081.00

Amount

14,850.00

28,131.00

-28,131.00

-14,850.00

71,100.00

-71,100.00

ar

Balance

14,850.00
42,981.00
14,850.00
0.00

71,100.00

0.00/‘

Init Br

108682

108682

0204

0204

108682

0204
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whenutuiindusnadly 0.00
AsTsILdBNsUIATS 0.00
L‘fjﬂﬁu 0.00
Asssuilessunaistuiing, 0.00
sunmnhdaremiisaudunintylvemieny 0.00 0.00
wan edigiavddlailutudy 0.00
wiheautuiinnsinetugly 0.00
neniesu 0.00
Rurndilainsudegin 0.00 0.00
gannAuaanIaluLTI8aA5UIATS( Bank Statement) ©0,000.00
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8 suMSNSYINE

KRUNGTHAI BANK

Account No.
Account Name
Alias Name
Ledger Balance

Date

Total Cr. = 0.00

204-6-03627-1 Currency
FamwuFoniauny3 Account Status
FavnoudanTaduny’ Branch Name
0.00 Available Balance

Teller Id Transaction Code

THB

Active
CHANTHABURI BR,
0.00

Description Cheque No. Amount Balance Init Br

Total Dr. =0.00
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sSUNMSNSYINE

KRUNGTHAI BANK

Account No.
Account Name
Alias Name
Ledger Balance

Date

Total Cr. = 0.00

204-1-74337-9
Jamwnudania
Tamaudonta
10,000.00

Teller Id

Currency

Account Status
Branch Name
Available Balance

Transaction Code

THB

Active
CHANTHABURI BR.
10,000.00

Description Cheque No. Amount Tax Balance Init Br

Total Dr. =0.00
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sUYMSNSYINE

KRUNGTHAI BANK

Account No.
Account Name
Alias Name
Ledger Balance

Date

02-04-2026 09:51:31
02-04-2026 09:53:13
02-04-2026 09:55:16
02-04-2026 09:56:39
02-04-2026 09:58:53
02-04-2026 13:55:53

02-04-2026 15:46:08
02-04-2026 15:47:24
17-04-2026 14.:42:26
17-04-2026 14:43:37
20-04-2026 10:05:59
23-04-2026 15:24:03
27-04-2026 02:40:47
27-04-2026 02:40:47
27-04-2026 02:40:49
27-04-2026 09:16:40
27-04-2026 09:22:55
27-04-2026 09:34:57

Total Cr. = 625,180.00

204-0-49870-2
naYVIULRaNISLIMg
naavuanisudms
2,166,605.86

Teller Id
93999
93999
93999
93999
93999
937072

93999
93999
572462
572462
93999
93999
93999
93999
93999
N/A
N/A
412246

Currency
Account Status
Branch Name
Available Balance

Transaction Code
OTOS
OTOS
OTOS
OTOS
0TOS
BSD14

oT0S
OTOS
oT0S
OTOS
oT0S
OT0S
OTOS
oT0S
OTOS
OTOS
OTOS
OTOS

THB
Active
CHANTHABURI BR.
2,166,605.86
Description Cheque No. Amount Tax Balance Init Br
TFR-2046049942 -70,680.00 1,866,702.06 0204
TFR-2046049942 -3,500.00 1,863,202.06 0204
TFR-2046049942 -4,000.00 1,859,202.06 0204
TFR-2046049942 -3,899.00 1,855,303.06 0204
TFR-2046049942 -19,133.00 1,836,170.06 0204
ABINUGIIGIY/NTUNTS 625,180.00 2,461,350.06 108682
Jan191u/200383
TFR-2046049942 -2,340.00 2,459,010.06 0204
TFR-2046049942 -6,736.45 2,452,273.61 0204
TFR-2046049942 -1,388.60 2,450,885.01 0204
TFR-2046049942 -1,484.00 2,449,401.01 0204
TFR-2046049942 -2,625.23 2,446,775.78 0204
TFR-2046049942 -1,616.00 2,445159.78 0204
TFR-2046049942 -54,980.00 2,390,179.78 0204
TFR-2046049942 -26,871.00 2,363,308.78 0204
TFR-2046049942 -164,271.00 2,199,037.78 0204
TFR-2046049942 -26,436.00 2,172,601.78 0204
TFR-2046049942 -5,080.00 2,167,521.78 0204
TFR-2046049942 -915.92 2.166,605.86/ 0204
Total Dr. =-395,956.20
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sSUYMSNSVINE

(oh KRUNGTHAI BANK

Account No
Account Name
Alias Name

Ledger Balance

Date
02-04-2026 09:51:31

02-04-2026 09:51:31
02-04-2026 09:53:13
02-04-2026 09:53:13
02-04-2026 09:55:16
02-04-2026 09:55:16
02-04-2026 09:56:39
02-04-2026 09:56:39
02-04-2026 09:58:53
02-04-2026 09:58:53
02-04-2026 15:46:08
02-04-2026 15:46:08
02-04-2026 15:47:24
02-04-2026 15:47:24
17-04-2026 14:42:26
17-04-2026 14:42:26
17-04-2026 14:43:37
17-04-2026 14:43:37
20-04-2026 10:05:59
20-04-2026 10:05:59
23-04-2026 15:24:03
23-04-2026 15:24:03
27-04-2026 02:40:47
27-04-2026 02:40:47
27-04-2026 02:40:47
27-04-2026 02:40:47
27-04-2026 02:40:49
27-04-2026 02:40:49
27-04-2026 09:16:40
27-04-2026 09:16:40
27-04-2026 09:22:55
27-04-2026 09:22:55
27-04-2026 09:34.57

27-04-2026 09:34:57

Total Cr. = 395,956.20

204-6-04994-2
nasvuiians
wins¥anis

nasvuiianis

uimsienasg
0.00

Teller Id
93099

93999
93999
93999
93999
93999
93999
93999
93999
93999
93999
93999
93999
93999
572462
572462
572462
572462
93969
93999
93989
93999
93999
93999
93999
93999
93999
93999
K19294
N/A
ITBANK
N/A
412246

412246

Currency
Account Status
Branch Name
Available Balance
Transaction
BPDWT
OTID
BPDWT
OTID
BPDWT
OTID
BPDWT
OTID
BPDWT
OTID
BPDWT
OTID
BPDWT
OTID
CWTRC
OTID
CWTRC
OTID
BPDWT
OTID
BPDWT
OTID
BPDWT
OTID
BPDWT
OTID
BPDWT
OTID
PADWP
OTID
PBDWP
OTID
CWTRC

oTIp

THB
Active

CHANTHABURI
BR.
0.00

Description

DOE FUND-
1000008875541
Overdraft
protection

DOE FUND-
1000008875578
Overdraft
protection

DOE FUND-
1000008875583
Overdraft
protection

DOE FUND-
1000008875595
Overdraft
protection

DOE FUND-
1000008875606
Overdraft
protection

DOE FUND-
1000008802019
Overdraft
protection

DOE FUND-
1000008901995
Overdraft
protection
2046009320

Overdraft
protection
2046009320

Overdraft
protection

DOE FUND-
1000009243503
Overdraft
protection

DOE FUND-
1000009373491
Overdraft
protection

DOE FUND-
1000009306824
Overdraft
protection

DOE FUND-
1000009306818
Overdraft
protection

DOE FUND-
1000009306812
Overdraft
protection

9294-
109000587322004
Overdraft
protection
94952-
0994000273576
Overdraft
protection
2046036611

Overdraft
protection

Total Dr. =-395,956.20

Cheque Amount
" .70,680.00

70,680,00
-3,500.00
3,500.00
-4,000.00
4,000.00
-3,899.00
3,899.00
-19,133.00
19,133.00
-2,340,00
2,340.00
-6,736.45
6,736.45

10681891 -1,388.60
1,388.60

10681890 -1,484.00
1,484.00
-2,625.23
2,625.23
-1,616.00
1,616.00
-54,980.00
54,980.00
-26,871.00

26,871.00

-164,271.00

164,271.00
-26,436.00
26,436.00
-5,080.00
5,080.00

10681892 -915,92

915.92

Balance
-70,680.00

0.00
-3,500.00
0.00
-4,000.00
0.00
-3,899.00
0.00
-19,133.00
0.00
-2,340.00
0.00
-6,736.45
0,00
-1,388.60
0.00
-1,484.00
0.00
-2,625.23
0.00
-1,616.00
0.00
-54,980.00
0.00
-26,871.00
0.00
-164,271.00
0.00
-26,436.00
0.00
-5,080.00
0.00
-915.92

0.00 7
7

Init Br
0204

0204
0204
0204
0204
0204
0204
0204
0204
0204
0204
0204
0204
0204
0204
0204
0204
0204
0204
0204
0204
0204
0204
0204
0204
0204
0204
0204
0204
0204
0204
0204

0204

0204 é!‘“1gnﬁb‘
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AEIINLENsUIATS 0.00
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Assnuilssunasduiing 0.00
suashidaresmmhenuiunindyTvesmheny 0.00 0.00
uan \eiigiavsddlilutudu 0.00
mhgamduiinnsinedugly 0.00
neniesu 0.00
Furnitlamsrudagiin 0.00 0.00
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SUTMSNSVINES

KRUNGTHAI BANK

Account No.
Account Name
Alias Name
Ledger Balance

Date

01-04-2026 23:01:32
01-04-2026 23:10:04
01-04-2026 23:13:51
03-04-2026 23:01:53
03-04-2026 23:10:09
03-04-2026 23:12:16
03-04-2026 23:12:34
08-04-2026 23:01:28
09-04-2026 09:04:36
09-04-2026 23:01:48
09-04-2026 23:14:56
16-04-2026 23:01:44
20-04-2026 09:39:22
21-04-2026 23:01:51
21-04-2026 23:12:08
22-04-2026 23:01:18
22-04-2026 23:09:53
23-04-2026 23:01:25
23-04-2026 23:13:50
24-04-2026 23:01:47
24-04-2026 23:10:04
24-04-2026 23:10:24
27-04-2026 23:01:57
27-04-2026 23:11:46
28-04-2026 23:01:40
28-04-2026 23:09:21
30-04-2026 23:02:08

30-04-2026 23:10:33

Total Cr. =
115,985.50

204-8-05047-9
difavudamoaudania
drdpoudamaiudavia
0.00

Teller Id

N/A
ITBANK
ITBANK
N/A
ITBANK
ITBANK
ITBANK
N/A
ITBANK
N/A
ITBANK
N/A
ITBANK
N/A
ITBANK
N/A
ITBANK
N/A
ITBANK
N/A
ITBANK
ITBANK
N/A
ITBANK
N/A
ITBANK
N/A

ITBANK

Currency
Account Status
Branch Name
Available Balance

Transaction Code

DD
MEDDT
PBDWT
DD
MEDDT
PBDWT
PBDWT
DD
PBDWT
DD
PBDWT
DD
PBDWT
DD
PBDWT
DD
PBDWT
DD
PBDWT
DD
MEDDT
PBDWT
DD
PBDWT
DD
PBDWT
bD

PBDWT

THB

Active
CHANTHABURI BR
0.00

Description

TR fr 9873758747
Single credit to
2046050479

G9011 -1700300037
TR fr 9873758747
TR fr 9873758747
G9011 -1700300037
G9011 -1700300037
TR fr 9873758747
G9011 -1700300037
TR fr 9873758747
G9011 -1700300037
TR fr 9873758747
G9011 -1700300037
TR fr 9873758747
GS8011 -1700300037
TR fr 9873758747
G9011 -1700300037
TR fr 9873758747
G9011 -1700300037
TR fr 9873758747
Single credit to
2046050479

G9011 -1700300037
TR fr 9873758747
G9011 -1700300037
TR fr 9873758747
G9011 -1700300037

TR fr 9873758747

G9011 -1700300037

Total Dr. =-115,985.50

Cheque No. Amount

Balance Init Br
6,100.00 6,100.00 0204
400.00 6,500.00 0204
-6,500.00 0.00 0204
14,065.50 14,065.50 0204
9,300.00 23,365.50 0204
-9,300.00 14,065.50 0204
-14,065.50 0.00 0204
6,200.00 6,200.00 0204
-6,200.00 0.00 0204
6,100.00 6,100.00 0204
-6,100.00 0.00 0204
39,100.00  39,100.00 0204
-39,100.00 0.00 0204
3,100.00 3,100.00 0204
-3,100.00 0.00 0204
6,100.00 6,100.00 0204
-6,100.00 0.00 0204
6,200.00 6,200.00 0204
-6,200.00 0.00 0204
3,100.00 3,100.00 0204
3,800.00 6,900.00 0204
-6,900.00 0.00 0204
3,120.00 3,120.00 0204
-3,120.00 0.00 0204
3,100.00 3,100.00 0204
-3,100.00 0.00 0204
6,200.00 6,200.00 0204
-6,200.00 0.00 0204
| v
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& suMSNSIINE

KRUNGTHAI BANK

Account No.
Account Name
Alias Name
Ledger Balance

Date

Total Cr. = 0.00

204-6-04918-7
difnuavrudaviadunys a
ftnnudawiudamiadunyd wWia
0.00

Teller Id

Currency
Account Status
Branch Name
Available Balance

Transaction Code

THB

Active
CHANTHABURI BR.
0.00

Description

Total Dr. =0.00

Cheque No. Amount  Balance Init Br

Mnonfioe
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L3
S Us Wiayudy)
unwmsammlﬂﬁ'}mmm{



sSUIYMSNSYINE

KRUNGTHAI BANK

Account No.
Account Name

Alias Name

Ledger Balance

Date

Total Cr. = 0.00

204-6-05205-6
vantszAuluninitausiieen
v ufuune

ndnlseAulumsiiausiesn
mnvinauduuie

0.00

Teller id

Currency
Account Status

Branch Name

Available Balance

Transaction Code

THB
Active

CHANTHABURI BR.

0.00

Description

Total Dr. =0.00

Cheque No. Amount  Balance Init Br
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